Master O M

Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
1 RENAULT NICOLAS 0 220 250 0 220 250 220 300 220 O 200 O 1880
2 DELAMOTTE FLORENT 200 0 220 220 200 220 190 220 170 O 135 O 1775
3 DESTEIRDT MICKAEL 0O O 0 0 300 300 300 300 250 300 O O 1750
4 GHILI REDA 0 200 200 190 180 200 180 0 190 220 160 O 1720
5 DECAE REMI 0 250 300 300 300 O 250 0 0 0 220 0 1620
6 BAERT DAVID 140 150 150 0 120 170 150 220 160 170 125 O 1555
7 OBLIN MATTHIEU 145 170 160 0 170 190 O 0 0 190 140 0 1165
8 WADOUX STEPHANE 180 190 190 250 0 0 170 0 0 0 145 0 1125
9 MANIEZ Richard 150 180 180 200 180 180 O 0 0 0 0 0 1070
10 PAULUS ROMUALD 0 125 0 170 150 140 130 0 0 13 0 0 850
11 VASSEUR JEAN CHARLES 0 135 0 145 0 135 160 0 145 0 8 0 806
12 LEROY JULIEN 0 0 0 O0 115 0 115 200 140 120 0 O 690
13 KELLER Florian 0 0 0 O 0 0O 0 250 180 250 O O 680
14 HEROGUER MAXIME 78 0 110 140 0 130 0 0 0 0 180 0 638
15 PRUVOT Yohann 0 0 0 O0 0 0 © 0 300 0 300 O 600
16 MORELLE ERWAN 110 140 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 110 0 510
17 CZYMNIEWSKI SEBASTIEN 0 0 0 0 19 160 140 0 0 0 0 0 490
18 BULTEL Martin o 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 200 250 O 450
19 LANEEUW Jeremy 250 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 190 0 440
20 MARCQ Julien 0 0 0 ©0 190 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 440
21 PRZYBYSZ THOMAS 0 0 0 O 0 125 105 8 120 0 0 O 436
22 DE ROSSI David 0 0 1700 0 250 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 420
23 SLOSSE Paul Antoine 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 190 0 92 0 0 407
24 MEERSSEMAN Mickael 0 0 130 150 0 0 © 0 0 0 9 © 370
25 DEBYSER Julien 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 200 O 360
26 DEHAESE REMY 0 105 115% 0 0 0 O 0 133 0 0 0 355
27 DERECOURT MATHIEU 0 0 0 0 105 0 110 0 115 0 0 0 330
28 SUSANNE SIMON 0 115 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 190 © 305
29 BASTIEN ALOIS 0 300 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 O 300
30 BERNARD JULIEN 0o 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 300 0 300
31 JAMINON johann 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 150 0 0 0 0 300
32 MAES Paul 300 0 0 0O 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 300
33 MOITY Romain 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 180 120 0 300
34 GODDIN David 72 0 0 0 0 0 O0 0 0 130 94 0 296
35 DEPOORTER MANUEL 0O 0 140 0 140 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 280
36 LEFEBVRE LUCIEN 0 0 0 0 0 145 135 0 0 0 0 0 280
37 MAHIEUX Maxime 7% 0 105 0 0 O 0 98 0 0 0 0 279
38 GOULOIS Morgan 0 0 0 160 0 0 0 110 0 0 0 0 270
39 CARPENTIER WILLIAM 115 0 0 0 0 0 145 0 0 0 0 0 260
40 FORT LOIC 98 160 0 0O 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 258
41 DEFRANCE DAVID 0 94 100 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 62 0 256
42 HELBERT Jérémy 70 0 0O 0O 0 0 o0 88 0 98 0 0 256
43 RINGOT BORIS o 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 250 O 250
44 CATTOEN TEDDY 0 0 0 130 0 0 © 0 0 110 0 0 240
45 VANDAMME Stéphane 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 80 0 0 60 O 238
46 PRUVOST Emmanuel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 9% 0 236
47 ROMMEL CEDRIC 0 0 0 ©0 13 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 227
48 EVRARD Gasl 20 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 0 0 220
49 MESMACQUE FABIEN o 0 0 O0 0 0 © 0 0 0 220 0 220
50 BLONDEAU MATHIEU 0 98 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 218
51 PINCET PIERRE ADRIEN 0O 0 0 O0 9 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 218
52 DI LIEGRO RENATO 92 0 125 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 217
53 POTIER JEREMY 0 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 214
54 GUIOL Boris 0o 0 0 O 0 0 © 0 1830 0 76 0 206
55 MAERTENS Axel 105 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 0 203
56 PAPOT Martin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200
57 VERBRIGGHE NORBERT 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200
58 VRAUNAT NICOLAS 0o 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 200 0 0 O 200
59 MIGNIEN Yann 84 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199
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Nom

DUBRAY
SELINGHE
VERMEERSCH
DEHEUNYNCK
DUCROCQ
FLIGNY
NOEL
CARTIAUX
DEWAVRIN
MASSON
QUEVAL
SABART
SKRLEC
WANNEGUE
DOMERGUE
HARDY
LECOMTE
VUYLSTEKER
COUPIN
DEBUYS
MALFOY
PAUWELS
ANDRZEJEWSKI
LARDEUR
LASSALLE
LECLERCQ
LITWIN
FAES

MAES
MAGHERMAN
BELET

FAVE
GUILLUY
LEMAITRE
BUSEINE
DEVOS
HENNION
PERON
PRUVOST
CARRU
LAMPS
RIPAUD
THIEBAUT
VEYS
DEVULDER
HURTRELLE
LECOUSTRE
TURPAIN
VANDEWALLE
DEQUIDT
SOURTY
TONEGUZZO
TRAMCOURT
PACCOU
BLANCHARD
BOURRY
BUSSCHAERT
BLANCHARD
DELCUSE

Prénom

Antoine
Baptiste
YOHANN
THIBAULT
Kevin
ARNAUD
ALEXANDRE
MATTHIEU
Florent

Gaél

REMI
Antoine
BERNARD
MEHDI

Yoan
Antoine
GUILLAUME
Gael
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THOMAS
JEREMY
Thibault
FREDERIC
Yann
BENOIT
Gauthier
Gustave
Damien
DIETER
RUDY
Jean-Philippe
Guillaume
GUILLAUME
Cedric
TONY
CLEMENT
Mathieu
Matthieu
Amaury
Nicolas
Baptiste
Matthieu
benoit
GONZAGUE
Julien
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NICOLAS
Cedric
THOMAS
Gael
Jérémie
JULIEN
Benoit
CHRISTOPHE
Mathieu
Mikael
CYRIL
Guillaume
Jordane

1

190
0

[*2]
N

O O O O o o o o

170

o

o

160

O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

135

O O O OO o o o u o

100

2

o

O O O OO O o o o o o

10

o

O O O O OO O o o o o

14

o

O O O O OO OO0 O OO OO0 OO oo oo oo

12

o

O O O O O O O O O o o o

3

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O0OOOoOOOoO oo oo oo

145

O O O O O O o o o o

13

[8)]

O O O OO o o o o o

120

O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

4

0
0
125

—_
[0
o

O O O O O O O O OO O OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OO OoOOoOOoOOoOooo

13

[3;]

O O OO OO O O O o o oo oo

12

o

O O O OO O O o o oo

Challenge 2022

5

O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO0 O OO OLOOLOOLOOLOOOOOoOOoOo

—
N
o

O O O O o o o

125

O O O OO O OO O o o o o oo

6

o

O O O O O O OO O O O O O O OO OO OO O OO OO O OO OO OO0 OO0 OO OO OoOOoOOoOOoao

12

o

O O O O OO OO O o o o oo

7

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO OO O OO OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOLOOOOOOLOOLOLOOOOOOOoO OO

8

0
190
0
0
180

180

170
170

O O O O o oo

160

135

O O O O o o o

130

o O o

125

—_
_
O O O 01 ©O OO O O o o

105

100

9 10 11
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 180
0 0 0
0 0 170
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 170
0 0 0
0 0 66
0 9% 70
0 160 0
0 0 0
0 0 160
0 0 0
150 0 0
0 0 150
0 0 150
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 145 0
0 0 0
0 140 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 130
0 0 0
0 125 0
0 0 0
125 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 115
0 115 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 105 0
0 0 105
0 0 0
0 0 0

12 Total

o

190
190
187
180
180
180
180
170
170
170
170
170
166
166
160
160
160
160
150
150
150
150
145
145
145
145
145
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
115
115
115
115
110
105
105
105
100
100

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO O O O OO0 OO OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOOLOOOOOLOOLOOLOOOOOOoO

Page 2 sur 3

mercredi 19 octobre 2022



Master O M

Nom Prénom 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total
119 DUBAIL FLORENTIN 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 O 100
120 FOULON Sébastien 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 O 100
121 L'HONORE KEVIN 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 O 100
122 CAVILLON GREGORY 0 % 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 96
123 DELANNOY David 0O 0 0 O0O O 0 0 9 0 0 0 O 96
124 HADRI Sebastien % 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 96
125 MINNE SEBASTIEN 0 0 0 0 9% 0 O 0 0 0 0 © 96
126 JACQUEMART Guillaume o o0 0O 0 0 0 0 94 0 0 0 0 94
127 KEIGNAERT ERIC %49 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 94
128 ROUBLICQ Sebastien o 0 o0 0 0 0 © 0 94 0 0 94
129 COMYN Jéréme o o o0 0 0 O0 0 92 0 0 0 0 92
130 ABEELE Nicolas o 0o 0O 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 0 © 90
131 BEAUCAMP Mickael 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 90
132 PLAYE Mathieu o 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 9 0 © 90
133 BENADDACHE CEDRIC o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 8 0 88
134 DEREEPER Jérémy 88 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 88
135 PLESSIET Benjamin o 0o 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 8 0 © 88
136 BAZIMON Fabien o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 O 86
137 VOLOT Benjamin 8 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 86
138 SAUSSE Mathieu o 0 0 O0O 0O 0 0 84 0 0 0 O 84
139 LYOEN SAMUEL 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 82
140 TREUTENAERE Anthony 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 82
141 VAN DER VEEN Stéphane o 0 0 O0O 0 0 0 82 0 0 0 O 82
142 DE BONNIERES Jeremie 80 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 80
143 LEROY ANTOINE 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 © 80
144 FALL MODOU 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 78
145 BEHELLE Aurelien 74 0 0 0 0 0 ©0 0 0 0 0 0 74
146 DELZAGHERE DAVID 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 74
147 BRUWAERT VINCENT 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 0 72
148 LOONIS Nicolas 68 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 68
149 MARTEL LoIC o 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 68 O 68
150 CUNCHE Guillaume 66 0 O 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 66
151 DEBRA Alexandre 64 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 64
152 DUFRENNE CEDRIC o 0 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 64 0 64
153 DESTREZ Sylvain 60 0 O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 © 60
154 JOLY CHRISTOPHER o 0o 0 0 0 0 © 0 0 0 58 0 58
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